Arthroscopy Solu�on by BONETECHRTHRO
A�hroscopy Solution
TM
Bio Interference Screw
TMALIVIO
Bio Interference Screw
TMALIVIO

NE  PINE
Next level Spine
TM
PRIME
Maxill�acial Solution
TM
info@bonetechmedisys.com   |   export@bonetechmedisys.com
BONETECH MEDISYS PVT. LTD.
 AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT - 382445.  INDIA
 Sterile
CODE DIA LENGTH
20 mm
30 mmBA117.07.30 7 mm
BA117.08.20 8 mm
BA117.08.25 8 mm 25 mm
BA117.07.20 7 mm
BA117.07.25 7 mm 25 mm
20 mm
BA117.08.30 8 mm
BA117.08.35 8 mm 35 mm
30 mm
CODE DIA LENGTH
BA117.09.20 9 mm 20 mm
30 mm
25 mm
35 mm
BA117.09.25 9 mm 25 mm
BA117.09.30 9 mm
BA117.10.35 10 mm
BA117.11.25 11 mm
BA117.11.30 11 mm 30 mm
BA117.09.35 9 mm
BA117.10.25 10 mm
BA117.10.30 10 mm
35 mm
30 mm
25 mm
BA117.11.35 11 mm 35 mm
Ordering Informa�on
Bio Interference Screw
TMALIVIO
ALIV